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11.
12.
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15.
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17.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

The Greek Alphabet

A« (alpha)
B 8 (beta)

r v (gamma)
A S (delta)

E e 5 (epsilon)
A (zeta)

H 9 (eta)

o ¢ (theta)

I . (iota)

K & (kappa)
A A (lambda)
M p (mu)

N v (nu)

0O o (omicron)
= ¢ (xi)

Ir @ (pi)

P p 0 (rho)

X o s (sigma)
T (tau)

T v (upsilon)
i ) @ (phi)

X x (chi)
v (psi)
0w (omega)

As at least occasionally used in mathematics.



